Budsjettforsiag 2018

Inntekter

Kontingent
Voksenopplaeringsmidler

Loddsalg
Vinlotteri
Tippemidler
Korforbundet

48500,00
6000,00

35000,00
8000,00
2500,00

19800,00

Sum inntekter

kr 119 800,00

Utgifter i R , _
Dirigent honorar 110000,00
Kontigent korforbundet 7500,00
Diverse utgifter 2300,00
Sum utgifter kr 119 800,00




